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Weekly Checklist

FOR THE WEEK OF:

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY + SUNDAY
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NOTES




Weekly Planner

WEEK OF: MONDAY

IMPORTANT

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

NOTES

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY




Christmas Eve Planner

DATE: TO DO LIST

IMPORTANT

OOO000000
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NOTES 6AM

10.
11.
12PM
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Christmas Day Planner

DATE: TO DO LIST

IMPORTANT
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OO0O000000

NOTES 6AM

10.
11.
12PM
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2 MONTHS BEFORE
1 MONTH BEFORE
3 WEEKS BEFORE

Timeline
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2 WEEKS BEFORE
1 WEEK BEFORE

Timeline
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7:00

Schedule

NOTES

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00







Menu Ideas
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Baking List

DATE

RECIPE

SUPPLIES NEEDED

COOKING
TIME




Christmas Recipe

RECIPE NAME
INGREDIENTS METHOD
NUMBER OF SERVINGS
PREP TIME COOKING TIME
EQUIPMENT NEEDED




Gif¢ Ideas

NAME:

GIFT BUDGET AMOUNT:

ITEM STORE PRICE
NOTES/IDEAS
NAME:
GIFT BUDGET AMOUNT:

ITEM STORE PRICE

NOTES/IDEAS
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Stocking Stutters
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NAME

hlists

NAME:

1 1
(3 (3
(4 (4
(5 (5
(6 6
(7 7
9 9
10 10
NAME: NAME:
1 1
(3 o
(4 (4
(5 5
(6 (6
7 7
(9 9
10 10

NOTES
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ADDRESS

NAME

Christmas Cards



Gift Wrap Inventory

ENOUGH BUY
ITEM/DESCRIPTION QTY “Lr5ck MORE
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Naughty EIf' Ideas

IDEA DATE
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